Ontario Conference Master Guide Ministry
Master Guide Bible Experience Registration

Club Name: Date:

Church Name:

Club Director: E-mail:

MGBE Team Name: Gender (M or F) Age

Team Captain:

Team Scribe:

Team Members:
1.
2.
3.
4.

Alternate:

Non-playing Coach:

Cateqgory (Please check): Master Guide (MG) Master Guide Trainees (MGTs)

Date: March 6, 2021 at 2:30 p.m.

Deadline of Registration: Thursday, January 28, 2021

Registration Fee: $20.00/team Total Amount:

Mode of Payment:

O Cash O Cheque O Other
(Payable to “Ontario Conference” with Memo: MGBE Reg. Fee)

[0 Credit Card — O Visa O Master Card

Cardholder: Date:
Number: Expiry Date: (mmlyy)
Amount Paid: $ Signature:

Mail to: Master Guide Department E-mail to: masterguides@adventistontario.org

Ontario Conference
1110 King Street East
Oshawa, Ontario L1H 1H8 or Fax: 1-905-571-5995



